
Subdivision Contact Name Contact Email # Homes HOA Dues
Beach Forest Subdivision Suneel Sekhri suneel@comcast.net 233 $350
Bellaclaire Estates Sukumaran Kizhakepat sukusaginaw@gmail.com 15 $70
Bellaclaire Estates Srinivas Daram darams@gmail.com
Crescent Ridge Park Jan Towey janicetowey@aol.com 261 $100
Crescent Ridge Park Mary Fritz mdfritz@comcast.net
East Long Lake Estates II Brad Monhaut bmonhaut@hotmail.com 107 $35
East Long Lake Estates II Anne Cichon cichonanne@gmail.com
Emerald Lakes Cindy Stewart cindy.stewart@troymi.gov 550 $220
Emerald Lakes Kathleen Donovan emeraldlakesvillage@gmail.com
Enclave of Troy Nagendra Gali naggy1980@gmail.com 36 $365
Enclave of Troy Doris Johnson drobe70484@yahoo.com
Forest Creek Denise Ridenour bdridenour@wowway.com
Golf Trail Cheryl Herzog golftrail.homeownersassn@gmail.com 196 $65
Glens at Carlson Park Dedra Salisbury ssas_2004@yahoo.com 159 $280
Green Trees J'nine Perkowski j9perkowski@gmail.com 196 $50
Hills of Charnwood Ethan Baker ebaker@ethanbakerlaw.com 157 $192
Laurel Wood Susan McCarty smmccarty@gmail.com 168 $75
Long Lake Meadows / Spring Meadows Sandy Paci president@llmsmhoa.org $100
Long Lake Village Pat Evans 307 $20
Morel East Homeowners Assoc. Edouard A. Piche dzhrzj@gmail.com 94 $100
Morel East Samir Daya dayasam@aol.com
Mt. Vernon Jim Laurain jim.laurain@yahoo.com 420 $25
Orchard Hills of Troy Diane Zygmontowicz dlbz@comcast.net 68 $85
Pine Hill Peter Johnson president@pinehillsub.com 100 $0
Raintree Village Craig Chamberlin cchamberlain@rvha.org 810 $26
Shallowbrook Kaj Ostergaard kroster01@yahoo.com $25
Somerset Estates Brian Kischnick brian.kischnick@troymi.gov
Somerset Place James Guisinger james.guisinger@comcast.net 127
Stoneridge Ann Erickson Gault annericksongault@gmail.com 380 $75
Timbercrest Sudhakar Bollavaram sudhakar1@gmail.com $225
Troy Estates Homeowner Assoc. Maggie Sarna
Troy Meadows Anthony Butcher abutcher01@yahoo.com $125
Westwood Park Karen Krusse kcrusselaw@aol.com 52 $550



Windridge Park Bonnie Katschanow bkatschanow@gmail.com $85


